5 6 i | 8
51[880003564¢ & tray 1
508800035 Th¢&AMA | fray button 6
L9 88000387|!ﬂ 4T screw 6 | M&x20
48[88000363}1 & 37 &| front plafe 1
47[880003850g 47 [screw 2 | Mix8
1,6(8800025 37125806 man silch connecton sficked] 1 A
|101 B8000386KR 4T screw 2 [ Max10 [45[88000324]GH2#d front dial plate 1
foo SBOOOZZSEKQ rubber washer 2 [p5x@10x1|44[880003854F 4T slotted pan head screw | 4 | M4x8
09 99[88000136%. £  |handle 1 43[88000067F % | switch 1 for-orr-on
B 98188000383 3} 3 |hopper lid 1 42(88000378|& & | silicone pipe 2
9d 97/88000134L {0 4T |rivet 6 | okB8x8 [41/88000303)% % [chute spring 1
& 961880003734 & + £[top 1 4088000300} & & [chute pipe 1
9588000266k %&  [hinge 1 398800034 {44 %44 chute connection platd 1
P) 94880003641 # 4 |U shape rubber 1 38 88000382& 4T screws L | M5x12
& 9388000201}z 4j$ & [ safety nef 1 3760800012} 44 # A washer L[ o5 |B
0 92(60002020k8 47 | screw 2 | Mkx10_ [36[6080007388 47 | screws L | M3x8
&9 91|60600184H4t4E [spring washer 2 ok [35]88000311Hi# £ chute Adaptor Plate] 1
90[88000259p ¥ % |lock nut 2 | ™4 [3:[88000308#EMsH chute sponge 1
< 89880002000 - hopper 1 33 88000320H§ B K | leaf 1 |
/ 8888000110 |5} 48 [nopper rubber adaptor | 1 32[608000838 & | nut L | M8
87088000279 #% - £| hopper shaker-L | 1 31[88000233% #f % A washer L | o8
‘ — 86 [88000278§4 38 —#| hopper shaker-R | 1 30(880002244# B # % #{ shock Absorber | 4 [ 25mm
8 85 screw 8 | Mux8  [29]88000179Rk washer L [p11x920x3
8L nut 2 | Mu_ [28[608000834% & | nut L] M8 |
83 | [rubber pipe 2 278800033888 47 [ screws 1 | Mix16
/@ 82 screw 6 | Mux8 |26(88000380GH2#44%M knob lable 1
57 [81(88000216 1k B4 4 Lock for relay L 258800028 418% #4f| dial knob 1
60) |80/88000254MkBREKA relay label KA1 1 | 8x7mm |24(8800029 554 fEA Y dial adjusting shaft| 1
9 79 88000255hmHKA2 relay label KA2 1 | 8x7Tmm |23 880003Aﬁﬂ(m index plate for blank | 1 [ 1.5mm
9 [78]88000563} t B [relay 2 [mwwc  [22]88000309R A F | setting ring 1
77188000561 b B ¥ 4 relay holder 2 21(88000297% & & £1) screws 2 | M&x10
2 76 (88000263 K& -3 %] relay guide 1 20|88000310) @R AL silicon index pin | 1
75(88000314] ﬁﬁﬂiﬁ sticker for wire diagram| 1 19|88000318}8 ¥ % %/ spring 1 |90.8x@6x20 D
7416000234 0ff, 38 4,30 | wire bushing 1 1888000123 47 [ screws-full threat | 4 [ M4x35
1388000057#% AX & |rubber cover 1 17[88000352g 8 3 front grinding house | 1
3 [12 eeoooossE & 1 |rubber pipe 1 16 (8800012244 & [ bearing 1
718800020 7ht #4542 8] overlord preventer [ 1 | *%188 [15/88000120|4% & £ bearing holder 1
70600021218 4T screw 2 | M5x16 |14 (880003693 ¥ K| connect plate 1 —
6565666 26800 eq 600021306 4 # M seerated washer | 3 M5 |13(880003678] A Z| front knife holden 1
68[59800032%% &  [nut 3 | M5 [12]8800030277 f  |knife 1 fast knife
67(88000317}§lL & & [ service door 1 116000207088 47 [screw 3 | M5x12
66880003198 fn #§ # wire bushing platd 1 10]60002070% 4T [ screw 3 [M5x12
65[600020128§ 47 [screw 1 ['msx12 |9 (880003047 & [knife 1 Fast knife
64600014808 X & f [ capacitor holder |1 8 88000114 47 [screws—full threat] & [ Maxth
63(880080018 3 45 & [ lable 1 7 [88000366jgF g % | grinding house |1
62[88000056ff AX 1 [rubber pipe 1 6 (8800002777 & % %] press spring 1
61(600021808§ 47 |[screw 1 [ Max10 |5 [88000368% % fE %/ press block 1 -
60{6000219080 gt # K] seerated washer [ 1 ML 4 (88000113 47 [ screws—full threat] & [ Méx20
59 60002180% 47 screw 1 | M&x10 |3 [8800034ipE 3 & | motor flange 1
58[60002190pp 4 % K| seerated washer | 1 ML |2 88000381E & [capacitor 1 Jisid
57 sooozzszﬁ 47 |screw A 1 (880003708, 4. |[motor 1] ™
5616000220041, 1 |rubber leg L | M5<10 NoPARTNo|2# %% PART NAME_ 1Y NOTE |F
55[880003614L &  [body 1 MODEL No.|  GH2 PART No. 88000351
54[88000137|F 3 # [ support bottom platqd 1 UNIT] mm BCALH 15 | S#44% GH2i%E
53/88000362]f & [base 1 SHEET A3 _@; B PART NAME|Exploded View of GH2
52[8800034 %8 Al J& 4% | motor base 1 VER|{ 2 AN (EADABREARAA
No[PART No.IzlfH %] PART NAME QTY| NOTE DATH?20171129PAGE 10F 1 HeyCafé Co., Ltd.
5 6 1 8




